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19 November 2020, 15:35

Lista de inscritos

ID Nombre Title Email Address Affiliation Fecha de incripción Estado de la
inscripción

7 Simon Abusada saabusada@uc.cl PUC 9 sept. 2020 1:06 Completed

12 Angel Abusleme Prof. angel@uc.cl Escuela de Ingeniería
UC 10 sept. 2020 7:32 Completed

10 Cristian Aguirre Mr. cdaguirre@uc.cl 9 sept. 2020 9:46 Completed

17 Sebastian Bosch Mr. sabosch@gmail.com 15 sept. 2020 8:50 Completed

19 Sebastian Carrasco Mr. sncarrasco@uc.cl 15 sept. 2020 12:59 Completed

3 Ariel Celis Mr. aacelis@uc.cl Universidad Católica 8 sept. 2020 18:10 Completed

6 Gonzalo Cruz Mr. gecruz@uc.cl Ex alumno ingeniería
UC 8 sept. 2020 20:27 Completed

5 Diego Espinoza Mr. daespinoza@copec.cl COPEC 8 sept. 2020 18:12 Completed

1 Domingo Gallardo
Saavedra Mr. dngallar@uc.cl 8 sept. 2020 17:55 Completed

8 Martin Gallegos Mr. martn.gallegos@uc.cl Uc 9 sept. 2020 1:52 Completed

13 Fiorella Gambaro Mrs. fgambaro@uc.cl 14 sept. 2020 22:30 Completed

9 Milena González Ms. msgonzalez1@uc.cl UC 9 sept. 2020 9:04 Completed

14 fernando herrera fnherrera@uc.cl titulado 14 sept. 2020 22:43 Completed

4 Constana Levicán Ms. cglevican@uc.cl Ing. Eléctrica UC 8 sept. 2020 18:10 Completed

18 nicolas oses Mr. nioses@uc.cl 15 sept. 2020 10:01 Completed

11 Diego Robino Mr. diego.robino@outlook.c
om PUC 10 sept. 2020 1:02 Completed

16 felipe rubio Mr. fnrubio@uc.cl 15 sept. 2020 0:26 Completed

15 Hernaldo Saldias Mr. hesaldia@gmail.com Mi Causa :-) 14 sept. 2020 23:40 Completed

2 Isabella Solari Ms. imsolari@uc.cl Ex-alumna 8 sept. 2020 17:56 Completed


